1500 VDC, 10x85 mm PV fuse link with glass-fiber body
Rated Current: 1-30 A
Rated Breaking Capacity: 30 kA at 1500 VDC
Time Constant: 1-3 ms
Special design with silver plated caps for high-power PV applications
Standards: UL 248-19
Approvals: UL (File: E490190)
FEATURES:

●
30 kA@1500 VDC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1 2 3
A85 2300 b 00
4
A85Product Series1
30 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)Ampere Code2
b: 1500 VDCRated Voltage3
00: Cartridge; 01: 10/12 AWG In-LineSupplementary Code4
 A85 gPV 1500 VDC Fuse 10x85 mm
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKSPV
10/12 AWG In-Line
Version: 007. 20191108
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERM ANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
85.5±0.6 Φ10.3±0.15
A85xxxxb00
A78
Φ
1
0
.3
5
±
0
.1
110±1
9.6±0.5 12.2±0.3
85±1
66.6±1
Φ3.5±0.1
Φ5.5±0.2
A85xxxxb01
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKSPV
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
TIME CURRENT CURVE
Version: 007. 20191108
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERM ANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Rated Current 135 % 200 %
1-30 A <1 h <4 min